
Offic
ial

 R
es

ult
s

Pos 

Fun Run 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Honda Chal 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Honda Chal 4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Spec Z 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Super Touring 5 

1 

No. 

09 

43 

07 

41 

10 

22 

17 

137 

717 

08 

79 

219 

501 

517 

37 

33 

57 

21 

80 

59 

38 

33 

29 

26 

28 

70 

371 

16 

76 

7 

6R 

67 

31 

219 

42 

Name 

Harry Voigt 

Matt Million 

Noah Grey 

Thomas Martin 

robert paszkiewicz

Christopher Michaels

Brian Shanfeld

Holden Metzner

Morgan Zeger

Jeremy Lucas

Kevin LeClair

Lenny Hong

Micheal Young

Zephyr Belski

Ryan Bradfield

Ben Linfield

Thomas Paule

Jake Kaminskis

Benoit Pecqueur

Samuel Rothschild

Robert Krider

Keith Kramer

Ken Adelberg

Greg Karr

Ryan Flaherty

TC McNett

Marcel DeKerpel

Tom Kaminski 

Daniel Williams 

Richard Fitzgerald 

John Carver 

John Benton 

Pete Norman 

Danny Suter 

Nik Romano 

Class 

Fun Run 

Fun Run 

Fun Run 

Fun Run 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 4 

Honda Chal 4 

Honda Chal 4 

Honda Chal 4 

Honda Chal 4 

Honda Chal 4 

Honda Chal 4 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Super Touring 5 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

10 

9 

7 

5 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

11 

9 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

12 

14 

Best Tm 

2:38.633 

2:38.794 

2:39.508 

2:39.241 

2:38.867 

2:39.274 

2:39.037 

2:40.025 

2:40.445

2:40.005 

2:42.703 

2:42.509 

2:42.506 

2:44.233 

2:45.123 

2:44.841 

2:41.958 

2:41.604 

2:40.965 

2:40.721 

2:44.306 

2:44.006 

2:44.476 

2:44.700 

2:44.915 

2:46.360 

2:46.715 

2:35.052 

2:34.717 

2:36.811 

2:36.527 

2:38.555 

2:38.717 

2:38.982 

2:38.495 

Make - Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Spec MX-5 

Mazda Spec MX5 

Mazda Spec MX-5 

Honda Integra 

Acura Integra 

Honda Civic si 

Honda Civic 

Acura Integra 

Honda S2000 

Honda S2000-Yellow 

Acura Integra 

Acura Integra-R 

Acura Integra 

Acura  Integra 

Honda Civic 

Honda  Civic Si 

acura tsx 

Honda CRX 

Acura Integra 

Acura Integra 

Honda Civic Si 

Honda Civic 

Acura Integra 

Honda  Civic 

honda civic 

Nissan 350z 

Nissan 350 Z 

Nissan 350z 

Nissan 350z 

Nissan 350Z 

Nissan 350Z 

Nissan 350Z 

Lexus IS300 

Sponsor 

The Rescue Dog 

JRI Shocks/Swift Springs

Honda R&D/ Honda

Hub City Cycles 

Honda Racing Line/ Hondata/ H&R

HPD Honda Perform

Zephyr Wires 

SHINEandLINE.com

Honda Racing/HPD

Red Mist Automotive

AEM Bisimoto 

AEM/ BisiMoto/ Insane Shafts/ Purol/ RothFab/ MaxBoost

Tac-Ops Brewing/ C

HA Motorsports/ C

"Kid""s College Fund/ 401K"

Kiddos 

DK Racing/ GH Racing/ Toyo/ MCS

My Wife 

Subzero Motorspor

Driving Force Motorsports

DP Racing 

Complete Construction

Nissan 

Indotech Motorsports/ GKR Racing/ PinkRibbon Racing

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/16/2018 6:30:47 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

0.468 

Avg. Speed 

70.699 

Best Lap Tm 

2:32.482 

Best Speed 

80.272 

Best Lap by 

47 - John Spain 

2018 NASA Championships by Toyo Tires 

Group F - H1, H2, H4, Fun Run, SpecZ, ST5, TR 

Group F - Sunday Championship Race 

Race started at 14:45:26 

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles 

9/16/2018 02:45 PM 
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Pos 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

ThunderRoadster 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

908 

541 

60 

26 

72 

211 

47 

74 

58 

122 

340 

210 

314 

174 

115 

Name 

Charles Buzzetti 

Bob Perritt 

Kurt Washeim 

Team Chameleon Racing * 

Scott Adams 

Gary Tinker 

John Spain 

Jason Oehler 

Greg Shields 

Brian Bohlander 

Glenn Schattman 

Phillip Gehlhausen 

Mike Rea 

Carl Dilley 

Tom Byrns 

Class 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

Laps 

14 

13 

13 

13 

6 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Best Tm 

2:39.026 

2:41.651 

2:41.109 

2:44.788 

2:37.556 

2:32.910 

2:32.482 

2:32.949

2:33.017 

2:34.034 

2:34.655

2:36.191 

2:33.274 

2:39.252 

2:37.152 

Make - Model 

Porsche  944 

bmw 325 

Mini R-58 Coupe 

mazda miata 

Acura Integra LS 

600 racing GT ROADSTER

Suzuki GP Roadster

Thunder Roadster

600RA GTR

BBR Thunder Roadster 

Thunder roadster GT5S

Thunder Roadster 

Thunder Roadster GT Roadster

600 racing GP Roadster

INEX Thunder Roadster

Sponsor 

Precision Polishing Inc./ Jon Milledge Engineering/

silver parrot racing llc

Heinlein Racing Development

Fuelab 

Scott Adams Tennis Academy

toys by tink 

Toys by Tink 

PEAK Antifreeze & Coolant Roadster

toys by tink 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/16/2018 6:30:47 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

0.468 

Avg. Speed 

70.699 

Best Lap Tm 

2:32.482 

Best Speed 

80.272 

Best Lap by 

47 - John Spain 

2018 NASA Championships by Toyo Tires 

Group F - H1, H2, H4, Fun Run, SpecZ, ST5, TR 

Group F - Sunday Championship Race 

Race started at 14:45:26 

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles 

9/16/2018 02:45 PM 
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